QHD1
GEAR PUMPS                  Displacement    from 10 to 100 ccm
                            Pressure    up to 300 bar
                                 Speed    from 300 to 3200 RPM
QHD1Gear Pump Catalogue
1GPC_QHD1|02|2017|01
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DESCRIPTION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Inlet Outlet
                E                    F        G        H                 E                    F        G        HCodeDisplacement
[cm3] Code
all
all
   H08                          18                       M8        16         40
   H09                          18                       M8        16         55
   H11                          26                      M10       16         51
   H10                          25                       M8        16         55
QHD1Gear Pump Catalogue
17GPC_QHD1|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.         A           B           C           D         ∆E         F         ∆G      ∆H      ∆H
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]     [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]
QHD1-51R- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                    R               51            240           350          2600      110,5   150,5   197,5     M8         55         M8         55         25         18QHD1-51L- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                      L
QHD1-43R- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                    R               43            270           350          2700      105,0   145,0   192,0     M8         55         M8         55         25         18QHD1-43L- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                      L
QHD1-34R- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                    R               34            280           350          3000       98,5    138,5   185,5     M8         55         M8         55         25         18QHD1-34L- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                      L
QHD1-27R- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                    R               27            300           350          3200       94,0    134,0   181,0     M8         55         M8         55         25         18QHD1-27L- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                      L
QHD1-17R- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                    R               17            290           350          3200       87,0    127,0   174,0     M8         55         M8         55         25         18QHD1-17L- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                      L
QHD1-10R- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                    R               10            290           350          3200       82,0    122,0   169,0     M8         55         M8         55         25         18QHD1-10L- R11C11-SK06K05-N                                      L
CATALOGUE SHETS OF QHD1 SERIES BASIC DESIGNS
QHD1 Gear Pump Catalogue
18 GPC_QHD1|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.         A           B           C         ∆D         E            F         ∆G         H           I
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]     [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]
QHD1-71R- I02D18-SG05G04-N                                     R               71            230           350          2200         65      104,0   176,4      45        G1“        18         39      G3/4“      16QHD1-71L- I02D18-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD1-61R- I02D18-SG05G04-N        1889111            R               61            260           350          2400         63      100,5   172,9      45        G1“        18         39      G3/4“      16QHD1-61L- I02D18-SG05G04-N         1889114            L
QHD1-51R- I02D18-SG05G04-N        1889110            R               51            260           350          2600         55       92,5    164,9      45        G1“        18         39      G3/4“      14QHD1-51L- I02D18-SG05G04-N         1889113            L
QHD1-43R- I02D18-SG05G04-N                                     R               43            280           350          2800         50       87,0    159,4      45        G1“        18         39      G3/4“      14QHD1-43L- I02D18-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD1-34R- I02D18-SG04G04-N        1889109            R               34            300           350          3000         42       80,5    152,9      39      G3/4“      16         39      G3/4“      16QHD1-34L- I02D18-SG04G04-N         1889112            L
QHD1-27R- I02D18-SG04G03-N                                     R               27            300           350          3200         39       76,5    148,9      39      G3/4“      16         33      G1/2“      14QHD1-27L- I02D18-SG04G03-N                                      L
QHD1-17R- I02D18-SG03G03-N                                     R               17            300           350          3200         32       68,5    140,9      33      G1/2“      14         33      G1/2“      14QHD1-17L- I02D18-SG03G03-N                                      L
QHD1-10R- I02D18-SG03G03-N                                     R               10            290           350          3200         30       64,0    136,4      33      G1/2“      14         33      G1/2“      14QHD1-10L- I02D18-SG03G03-N                                      L
QHD1Gear Pump Catalogue
19GPC_QHD1|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.         A           B           C         ∆D         E            F         ∆G         H           I
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]     [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]
QHD1-71R- I01D18-CG05G05G04G04-N                                 R              71           230          350         2200        65      104,0   215,5     45       G 1"       18         39     G 3/4"     16QHD1-71L-I01D18-CG05G05G04G04-N                                 L
QHD1-61R-I01D18-CG05G05G04G04-N      1889119           R              61           260          350         2400        63      100,5   212,0     45       G 1"       18         39     G 3/4"     16QHD1-61L-I01D18-CG05G05G04G04-N      1889118           L
QHD1-51R-I01D18-CG05G05G04G04-N                                R              51           260          350         2600        55       92,5    204,0     45       G 1"       18         39     G 3/4"     16QHD1-51L-I01D18-CG05G05G04G04-N                                   L
QHD1-43R-I01D18-CG05G05G04G04-N                                  R              43           280          350         2800        50       87,0    198,5     45       G 1"       18         39     G 3/4"     16QHD1-43L-I01D18-CG05G05G04G04-N      1889117           L
QHD1-34R-I01D18-CG04G04G04G04-N                                  R              34           300          350         3000        42       80,5    192,0     39     G 3/4"     16         39     G 3/4"     16QHD1-34L-I01D18-CG04G04G04G04-N                                   L
QHD1-27R-I01D18-CG04G04G04G04-N                                  R              27           300          350         3200        39       76,5    188,0     39     G 3/4"     16         33      G1/2"      14QHD1-27L-I01D18-CG04G04G04G04-N                                   L
QHD1-17R-I01D18-CG03G03G03G0-N                                    R              17           300          350         3200        32       68,5    180,0     33     G 1/2"     14         33      G1/2"      14QHD1-17L-I01D18-CG03G03G03G03-N                                   L
QHD1-10R-I01D18-CG03G03G03G0-N                                    R              10           290          350         3200        30       64,0    175,5     33     G 1/2"     14         33      G1/2"      14QHD1-10L-I01D18-CG03G03G03G03-N                                   L
QHD1 Gear Pump Catalogue
20 GPC_QHD1|02|2017|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.         A           B           C         ∆D         E            F         ∆G         H           I
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]     [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]    [mm]
QHD1-71R-U01D17-CG05G05G04G04-N                                 R              71           230          350         2200        65      104,0   194,0     45       G 1"       18         39      G3/4"      16QHD1-71L-U01D17-CG05G05G04G04-N                                  L
QHD1-61R-U01D17-CG05G05G04G04-N     1889104           R              61           260          350         2400        63      100,5   190,5     45       G 1"       18         39      G3/4"      16QHD1-61L-U01D17-CG05G05G04G04-N      1889108           L
QHD1-51R-U01D17-CG05G05G04G04-N     1889103           R              51           260          350         2600        55       92,5    182,5     45       G 1"       18         39      G3/4"      16QHD1-51L-U01D17-CG05G05G04G04-N      1889107           L
QHD1-43R-U01D17-CG05G05G04G04-N                                 R              43           280          350         2800        50       87,0    177,0     45       G 1"       18         39      G3/4"      16QHD1-43L-U01D17-CG05G05G04G04-N                                  L
QHD1-34R-U01D17-CG04G04G04G04-N     1889102           R              34           300          350         3000        42       80,5    170,5     39      G3/4"      16         39      G3/4"      16QHD1-34L-U01D17-CG04G04G04G04-N      1889106           L
QHD1-27R-U01D17-CG04G04G04G04-N     1889101           R              27           300          350         3200        39       76,5    166,5     39      G3/4"      16         33      G1/2"      14QHD1-27L-U01D17-CG04G04G04G04-N                                  L
QHD1-17R-U01D17-CG03G03G03G0-N       1889100           R              17           300          350         3200        32       68,5    158,5     33      G1/2"      14         33      G1/2"      14QHD1-17L-U01D17-CG03G03G03G03-N      1889105           L
QHD1-10R-U01D17-CG03G03G03G0-N                                   R              10           290          350         3200        30       64,0    154,0     33      G1/2"      14         33      G1/2"      14QHD1-10L-U01D17-CG03G03G03G03-N                                      L
QHD1Gear Pump Catalogue
21GPC_QHD1|02|2017|01
0
QHD1 Gear Pump Catalogue